
BHARATI VIDYAPEETH’S 

 COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, KOLHAPUR 
 

Department of CSE (Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning) 
 

Staff Details for CAY 2024-25 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Name  
 Prof. Mrs.  Shagupta Mansur Mulla 

 

 

Designation Assistant Professor & Head 
Educational 
Qualification 

M. Tech. CST,  Ph.D. (CSE) Pursuing 

Email ID shagupta.mulla@bharatividyapeeth.edu 

Experience 
(years) 

Teaching Industry 
18.9 -- 

Area of 
Specialization 

Big data Analytics, C Programming, Computer 

Algorithm, Advance Database system 

Name Prof.  Ms. Anjali Machindra Yadav 

 

Designation Assistant Professor   
Educational 
Qualification 

M.Tech(CSE),  Ph.D. (CSE) Pursuing 

Email ID anjali.yadav@bharatividyapeeth.edu 

Experience 
(years) 

Teaching Industry 
02 02 

Area of 
Specialization 

Java Programming, data Structure, Machine 

Learning, OOP 

Name Prof.Sajid Mansur Momin 

 

 

Designation Assistant Professor   
Educational 
Qualification 

M.Tech (CSE) 

Email ID sajid.momin@bharatividyapeeth.edu 
Experience 
(years) 

Teaching Industry 
05 -- 

Area of 
Specialization 

Operating System, Database management, 

Computer Network, Internet of Things 
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Name Prof. Narendradatta Shankarrao Kadam 

 

 

Designation Assistant Professor   
Educational 
Qualification 

M.Tech (CSE),  Ph.D. (CSE) Pursuing 

Email ID narendradatta.kadam@bharatividyapeeth.edu 

Experience 
(years) 

Teaching Industry 
08 03 

Area of 
Specialization 

Web Mining, Cloud Computing, Data Structure 

Name Prof. Kushal Parag Kulkarni 

 

 

Designation Assistant Professor   
Educational 
Qualification 

M.E (CSE) 

Email ID  Kushal.kulkarni@bharatividyapeeth.edu 

Experience 
(years) 

Teaching Industry 
11 00 

Area of 
Specialization 

Computer Algorithm, Deep Learning 

Name Prof. Yashaswini Abhinandan Kadiyal 

 

 

Designation Assistant Professor   
Educational 
Qualification 

M.E (CSE) 

Email ID  Yashaswini.kadiyal@bharatividyapeeth.edu 

Experience 
(years) 

Teaching Industry 
04 04 

Area of 
Specialization 

 C++, Information Security 


